Contents

Foreword
Strobe Talbott

Acknowledgments

AN G A LW N~

7

The Struggle to Shape the Federal Judiciary

The Origins and Evolution of Advice and Consent
How Senators Influence the Choice of Nominees
The Dynamics of Senate Confirmation
Constructing the Federal Bench

The Consequences of Conflict over Judicial
Selection

Reforming Advice and Consent

Notes

Index

X

X1

58
79
104

127
143

161
191

vii





