Contents

	eword bbe Talbott	ix
Acknowledgments		xi
1	The Struggle to Shape the Federal Judiciary	1
2	The Origins and Evolution of Advice and Consent	15
3	How Senators Influence the Choice of Nominees	58
4	The Dynamics of Senate Confirmation	79
5	Constructing the Federal Bench	104
6	The Consequences of Conflict over Judicial	
	Selection	127
7	Reforming Advice and Consent	143
Notes		161
Index		191